
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # Briarcliff Road Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon 
Crosswalks (120 days) 
ITB No. 23-1015605 

Procurement Agent Danielle Swearingen 

Date Solicitation bid price expires N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Briarcliff Road Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon 
Crosswalks (120 days) 
ITB No. 23-1015605 
CPA 1360341 

Contract Award Amount $180,808.00 

Amount Spent to Date on Contract $0.00 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
- Subcontractor

DAF Cooncrete, Inc. (Prime – LSBE MSA) 
Antonio Sanchez, President 
Years in Business: 21 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 11 

Attachment • User Department Change Order Request




